Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

Turvavalgusti Prolumen M4 3h valge 230V 3.5W 240im IP20 DALI 750

Tootekood 19325

Komplektis kaks erinevat laatse.

Varvustemperatuur
Valgusvoog

paevavalge 5000K
240luumenit

Valgusti efektiivsus Im79 69Im/W

Garantii
Valgusallikas
Brand
Toitepinge
Hamardatav
Voimsus
Maksimaalne vdimsus
Cri

Kaitseklass
Pikkus

Laius

Kdrgus

Pakis

Kastis

Korpuse varv
Korpuse materjal
Tookeskkond
Todtemperatuur
Patarei

Energiaklass

5 aastat
SAMSUNG LED
Prolumen
230V

DALI

3.5W

3.5W

70

IP20

148.0mm
148.0mm
48.0mm

1tk

30tk

valge

plastik

sisse

0° - +45°C
LiFePO4 1500mAh
A
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http://www.samsung.com/led
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